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Women / XG / XG B8 grp1
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elena Brian148
Flips Gymnastics

9.175 9.200 9.2759.500 37.150
1T 8 1 2 1T

1T

Ella Veirs159
Flips Gymnastics

9.100 9.375 9.2259.450 37.150
5 4 2 3 1T

1T

Osyris Roldan230
Stars Gymnastics CA

8.875 9.400 8.9758.700 35.950
6 2T 6 5T 3 

3 

Taylor Mynahan170
SOMERSault Jungle

9.175 8.600 9.2008.900 35.875
1T 11 3 4 4 

4 

Taylor Christy205
South County Gymnast

8.750 9.250 8.7508.725 35.475
7 5T 5 8 5 

5 

Emma Nipper926
at the matinee gym

9.150 9.600 8.9757.650 35.375
3T 1 12 5T 6 

6 

Sasha Ledford154
Flips Gymnastics

8.650 9.400 8.4258.750 35.225
8T 2T 4 11 7 

7 

Natalee Lazzar714
Aerials Gymnastics

9.150 8.500 9.4507.900 35.000
3T 12 10 1 8 

8 

Mariah Huizar163
Flips Gymnastics

8.475 9.150 8.8508.350 34.825
10 9 8 7 9 

9 

Giselle Avila231
Stars Gymnastics CA

8.400 9.050 8.6508.450 34.550
11T 10 7 10 10 

10 

Liliana Arias151
Flips Gymnastics

8.650 9.225 8.3508.125 34.350
8T 7 9 12 11 

11 

Daniella Chirinos227
Stars Gymnastics CA

8.400 9.250 8.7257.700 34.075
11T 5T 11 9 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG B8 grp2
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lole Mamea150
Flips Gymnastics

9.175 9.400 9.4009.000 36.975
3 2 5 2* 1T

1T

Tamara Aimufia162
Flips Gymnastics

9.275 9.100 9.4009.200 36.975
1 6T 4 2* 1T

1T

Alison Snyder186
Concordia Gymnastics

9.250 8.850 9.3009.525 36.925
2 9 1 4 3 

3 

Payton Wilson177
Fallbrook Gymnastic

9.050 9.300 8.6009.250 36.200
4 3 3 10 4 

4 

Sarah Nipper927
at the matinee gym

9.025 9.100 9.4508.500 36.075
5 6T 7 1 5 

5 

Sydney Ross218
Aerials Gymnastics

8.625 9.500 9.1508.400 35.675
7 1 8 8 6 

6 

Teryn Johnson197
Thomas Gymnastics

8.500 9.225 9.2008.225 35.150
9T 4 10 6 7 

7 

Pansy King198
Thomas Gymnastics

8.300 9.125 8.8508.850 35.125
12 5 6 9 8 

8 

Jaelyn Holmes238
AcroBrats

8.400 8.000 9.2509.350 35.000
11 11T 2 5 9 

9 

Miranda Schmier935
at the matinee gym

8.925 8.700 9.1758.000 34.800
6 10 12 7 10 

10 

Kayla Torres149
Flips Gymnastics

8.500 9.000 8.5258.250 34.275
9T 8 9 11 11 

11 

Aryss Mcadams247
KAATS GYMNASTICS

8.600 8.000 8.0758.100 32.775
8 11T 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG B8 grp3
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chanelle Davis199
Thomas Gymnastics

9.275 9.200 9.2508.950 36.675
1 3 4 5T 1 

1 

Khloe Vansickle179
Fallbrook Gymnastic

9.175 8.700 9.2509.350 36.475
3 7T 1 5T 2 

2 

Sasha Couch201
Hilton Head Island

8.750 9.425 9.3508.800 36.325
6T 2 5 4 3 

3 

Gabbi Selman248
The Chalk Box

9.225 8.550 9.3759.100 36.250
2 9T 2 3 4 

4 

Mackenzie Fisher181
Team Flip Gymnastics

8.900 9.575 9.5008.000 35.975
5 1 10 1 5 

5 

Rachel Richert191
ELITE GYMNASTICS ACA

8.750 8.550 9.4258.750 35.475
6T 9T 6 2 6 

6 

Audrey Knight245
Heartland Gymnastics

8.675 8.900 8.6509.000 35.225
8 5 3 9 7 

7 

Caitlin Hekeler249
Northwest Gymnastics

8.625 8.850 9.0258.600 35.100
9 6 8 7 8 

8 

Adriana Wall235
Stars Gymnastics CA

8.950 8.300 8.7758.675 34.700
4 11 7 8 9 

9 

Saylor Pritchett204
South County Gymnast

8.200 8.925 8.5758.150 33.850
11 4 9 10 10 

10 

Lynette Henandez233
Stars Gymnastics CA

8.500 8.700 8.4507.550 33.200
10 7T 11 11 11 

11 
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